Help us keep our

0ICE  community safe?

Neighbourhood Watch meetings are held at the
Shire of Serpentine Jarrahdale Council Chambers,
6 Paterson Street, Mundijong on the last Thursday of each month.

Come along and meet like-minded people who work alongside the Shire’s
Community Services team and the Mundijong Police to try and ensure that
Serpentine Jarrahdale remains a safe and enjoyable place for residents and visitors.
Meeting dates for 2018:

Thursday 23rd February Thursday 26th July

Thursday 29th March Thursday 30th August
Thursday 26th April Thursday 27th September
Thursday 31st May Thursday 25th October
Thursday 28th June Thursday 29th November

For detalls please contact Janice Ferguson on 9526 1171 or email jferguson@sjshire.wa.gov.au.,

Join ewatch for a

safer community.

Get information direct from the Mundijong Police and the Shire of Serpentine
Jarrahdale through regular newsletters and broadcasts and get a clear picture
of what's happening in your neighbourhood. Receive crime trends in your area
and safety advice to share with your family, friends and neighbours. Let's make it
tougher for crooks by looking out for our community!

Be in the know with ewatch. Get connected by registering at www.ewatch.com.au.
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